
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

WOLF, JACOB
WALKER, CORY

1
2
3 KENNEDY, COLE

94
96

100

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

95 189

COACH: TEAM:

91
97

187
197

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK
CCK

VR
VR
VR

SQUAD ONEAR

BUECHER, ANDY
WAKEHAM, RYDER

1
2
3 ROBERTSON, HUNTER

91
87
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

90 181

COACH: TEAM:

87
97

174
194

BEN BUECHER CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC
CSC
CSC

VR
VR
VR

THE REDSAI

SMITH, JAXON
ROBERTS, CHARLES

1
2
3 MUNGER, JACK

90
92
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

93 183

COACH: TEAM:

89
94

181
184

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH SHOTGUN SPORTS

STR
STR
STR

VR
VR
VR

SQUAD 1AT

MANHART, CALEB
HARDWICK, GRAYSON

1
2
3 SHADLEY, ROBERT

80
90
95

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

90 170

COACH: TEAM:

92
93

182
188

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC
CGC
CGC

IE
VR
IA

VARSITYA

6/24/2013Date: Time: 11:05:36 AM Page  1



SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

MARCHITELLI, ANTHONY
VAN HORN, MIKE

1
2
3 MAISANO, JACOB

84
88
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

89 173

COACH: TEAM:

85
88

173
173

DAVID MARCHITELLI WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS
WHS
WHS

VR
VR
VR

VARSITY ONEAA

KNAPP, LILLY
TAVES, BRIAN

1
2
3 BUECHER, JESSICA

84
66
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

90 174

COACH: TEAM:

81
87

147
172

BEN BUECHER CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC
CSC
CSC

VR
VR
JV

THE GREENSA

SJOBERG, EMILY
SCHEIDEL, ILSE

1
2
3 SENUCA, DOMINIC

74
93
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

75 149

COACH: TEAM:

93
82

186
157

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK
CCK

VR
VR
VR

SQUAD TWOAX

SMOOT, ALLISON
DOMINGO, TIMOTHY

1
2
3 MASON, AUSTIN

88
85
72

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

88 176

COACH: TEAM:

87
62

172
134

JOE CAMACHO GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS
GHS
GHS

VR
VR
JV

GALT VARSITYAC
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SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

BROWN, KOEN
MC CULLEY, RAMSEY

1
2
3 HADWICK, SAM

88
58
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

90 178

COACH: TEAM:

65
87

123
177

BYRON HADWICK MODOC HIGH SPORTSMAN

MOD
MOD
MOD

VR
R

VR

SQUAD ONEAY

MARTELL, ALEX
DUQUE, BETHANY

1
2
3 ROTERING, TREY

71
54
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

78 149

COACH: TEAM:

69
80

123
172

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR

MIXEDA

HOSLER, ASHTYN
BACIGALUPI, FAITH

1
2
3 KIMMEL, AUTUMN

72
84
49

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+

=
=

68 140

COACH: TEAM:

85
58

169
107

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR

UGLY EAGLES VAR BLUEAE
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